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Case
Number

ML-2021-
00261

SC-2021-
00708

TR-2021-
02080

ML-2021-
00260

TR-2021-
02081

TR-2021-
02082

TR-2021-
02083

TR-2021-
02084

TR-2021-
02085

SC-2021-
00708

SC-2021-
00708

TR-2021-
02086

TR-2021-
02087

TR-2021-
02088

TR-2021-
02089

Filed
On

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

Party

ARIAS ACHIO, RAFAEL
LEONARDO Person 1

BIVINS, SCOTT Defendant

BREWER, ARLANDO
D Defendant

BRYANT, ALEAH
DIONNE Person 2

BURCH, JOHN
ELDON Defendant

BURCH, JOHN
ELDON Defendant

CHESTNUT, TRAVIS
A Defendant

COPSEY, CADEN
SAMUEL Defendant

COPSEY, CADEN
SAMUEL Defendant

DBA Defendant

DBA Plaintiff
DENT, MONICA
BREE Defendant

FORTNEY, KEENAN
VINICIO Defendant

GARRETT, HUNTER
C Defendant

GLENN, NICOLE
EVALENE Defendant

Case

ARIAS ACHIO, RAFAEL
LEONARDO and JONES, SARAH
ELIZABETH

STUEVER, WILLIAM ARNOLD
vs. BIVINS, SCOTT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BREWER, ARLANDO D JR

OTTO, JOHN NICHOLAS and
BRYANT, ALEAH DIONNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BURCH, JOHN ELDON JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BURCH, JOHN ELDON JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CHESTNUT, TRAVIS A JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COPSEY, CADEN SAMUEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COPSEY, CADEN SAMUEL

STUEVER, WILLIAM ARNOLD
vs. BIVINS, SCOTT

STUEVER, WILLIAM ARNOLD
vs. BIVINS, SCOTT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DENT, MONICA BREE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FORTNEY, KEENAN VINICIO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GARRETT, HUNTER C

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GLENN, NICOLE EVALENE

Offense or Cause

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MONEY JUDGMENT

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE
(TR)

SPEEDING 36-OVER

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE
(TR)
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2102087
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Kay
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Kay
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Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2021-
02090

TR-2021-
02091

TR-2021-
02092

CF-2021-
00696

ML-2021-
00261

FP-2021-
00101

CM-2021-
00526

TR-2021-
02079

CM-2021-
00524

ML-2021-
00260

SC-2021-
00707

SC-2021-
00707

SC-2021-
00708

FP-2021-
00101

SC-2021-
00708

Case
Number

SC-2021-
00708

CM-2021-
00525

Filed

On Party

GLENN, NICOLE
EVALENE Defendant

12/07/2
021

GLENN, NICOLE
EVALENE Defendant

12/07/2
021

GONZALES, RACHEL
R Defendant

12/07/2
021

JAMES, RICHARD
RAY Defendant

12/07/2
021

JONES, SARAH
ELIZABETH Person 2

12/07/2
021

KINNEY, SHAIN
MICHAEL Defendant

MITCHELL,
AUDREY Defendant

MOSS, TROY
LEE Defendant

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2

021 OAKES, KISHA Defendant

OTTO, JOHN
NICHOLAS Person 1

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

12/07/2
021

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff

RAMTHUN,
ZACK Defendant

S & K STEEL Defendant
STARNES, EMERILLA

NICOLE Plaintiff

STUEVER DIRTWORKS,
LLC Plaintiff

Filed On Party

12/07/202 STUEVER, WILLIAM
1 ARNOLD Plaintiff

12/07/202
1

VALENTINE, ELI Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GLENN, NICOLE EVALENE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GLENN, NICOLE EVALENE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GONZALES, RACHEL R

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
JAMES, RICHARD RAY

ARIAS ACHIO, RAFAEL
LEONARDO and JONES, SARAH
ELIZABETH

STARNES, EMERILLA NICOLE
vs. KINNEY, SHAIN MICHAEL

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MITCHELL, AUDREY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MOSS, TROY LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
OAKES, KISHA

OTTO, JOHN NICHOLAS and
BRYANT, ALEAH DIONNE

PONCA FINANCE vs.
RAMTHUN, ZACK

PONCA FINANCE vs.
RAMTHUN, ZACK

STUEVER, WILLIAM ARNOLD
vs. BIVINS, SCOTT

STARNES, EMERILLA NICOLE
vs. KINNEY, SHAIN MICHAEL

STUEVER, WILLIAM ARNOLD
vs. BIVINS, SCOTT

Case

STUEVER, WILLIAM ARNOLD vs.

BIVINS, SCOTT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

VALENTINE, ELI

Offense or Cause

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VEREF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

DUS/DRIVING UNDER
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

FAIL TO CARRY VALID
INSURANCE VERF. (TR)
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

CHILD ABUSE AFC (FEL)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

PATERNITY

ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (TR)

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT

PATERNITY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Offense or Cause

MONEY
JUDGMENT

DUI (OHP/SHF)
(MIS)
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