Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00261	12/07/2 021	ARIAS ACHIO, RAFAEL LEONARDO Person 1	ARIAS ACHIO, RAFAEL LEONARDO and JONES, SARAH ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00708	12/07/2 021	BIVINS, SCOTT Defendant	STUEVER, WILLIAM ARNOLD vs. BIVINS, SCOTT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2021-	12/07/2	BREWER, ARLANDO	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
(Newkirk)	02080	021	D Defendant	BREWER, ARLANDO D JR	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00260	12/07/2 021	BRYANT, ALEAH DIONNE Person 2	OTTO, JOHN NICHOLAS and BRYANT, ALEAH DIONNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02081	12/07/2 021	BURCH, JOHN ELDON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURCH, JOHN ELDON JR	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TR-2021-	12/07/2	BURCH, JOHN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
(Newkirk)	02082	021	ELDON Defendant	BURCH, JOHN ELDON JR	
Kay	TR-2021-	12/07/2	CHESTNUT, TRAVIS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 36-OVER
(Newkirk)	02083	021	A Defendant	CHESTNUT, TRAVIS A JR	
Kay	TR-2021-	12/07/2	COPSEY, CADEN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	02084	021	SAMUEL Defendant	COPSEY, CADEN SAMUEL	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02085	12/07/2 021	COPSEY, CADEN SAMUEL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COPSEY, CADEN SAMUEL	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00708	12/07/2 021	DBA Defendant	STUEVER, WILLIAM ARNOLD vs. BIVINS, SCOTT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00708	12/07/2 021	DBA Plaintiff	STUEVER, WILLIAM ARNOLD vs. BIVINS, SCOTT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2021-	12/07/2	DENT, MONICA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
(Newkirk)	02086	021	BREE Defendant	DENT, MONICA BREE	
Kay	TR-2021-	12/07/2	FORTNEY, KEENAN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	02087	021	VINICIO Defendant	FORTNEY, KEENAN VINICIO	
Kay	TR-2021-	12/07/2	GARRETT, HUNTER	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	02088	021	C Defendant	GARRETT, HUNTER C	
Kay	TR-2021-	12/07/2	GLENN, NICOLE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
(Newkirk)	02089	021	EVALENE Defendant	GLENN, NICOLE EVALENE	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02090	12/07/2 021	GLENN, NICOLE EVALENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GLENN, NICOLE EVALENE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02091	12/07/2 021	GLENN, NICOLE EVALENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GLENN, NICOLE EVALENE	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02092	12/07/2 021	GONZALES, RACHEL R Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GONZALES, RACHEL R	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00696	12/07/2 021	JAMES, RICHARD RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JAMES, RICHARD RAY	CHILD ABUSE AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00261	12/07/2 021	JONES, SARAH ELIZABETH Person 2	ARIAS ACHIO, RAFAEL LEONARDO and JONES, SARAH ELIZABETH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00101	12/07/2 021	KINNEY, SHAIN MICHAEL Defendant	STARNES, EMERILLA NICOLE vs. KINNEY, SHAIN MICHAEL	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00526	12/07/2 021	MITCHELL, AUDREY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MITCHELL, AUDREY	ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2021- 02079	12/07/2 021	MOSS, TROY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOSS, TROY LEE	PUBLIC INTOXICATION (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00524	12/07/2 021	OAKES, KISHA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. OAKES, KISHA	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00260	12/07/2 021	OTTO, JOHN NICHOLAS Person 1	OTTO, JOHN NICHOLAS and BRYANT, ALEAH DIONNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00707	12/07/2 021	PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff	PONCA FINANCE vs. RAMTHUN, ZACK	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00707	12/07/2 021	RAMTHUN, ZACK Defendant	PONCA FINANCE vs. RAMTHUN, ZACK	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00708	12/07/2 021	S & K STEEL Defendant	STUEVER, WILLIAM ARNOLD vs. BIVINS, SCOTT	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00101	12/07/2 021	STARNES, EMERILLA NICOLE Plaintiff	STARNES, EMERILLA NICOLE vs. KINNEY, SHAIN MICHAEL	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00708	12/07/2 021	STUEVER DIRTWORKS, LLC Plaintiff	STUEVER, WILLIAM ARNOLD vs. BIVINS, SCOTT	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2021-	12/07/202	STUEVER, WILLIAM	STUEVER, WILLIAM ARNOLD vs. BIVINS, SCOTT	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00708	1	ARNOLD Plaintiff		JUDGMENT
Kay	CM-2021-	12/07/202	VALENTINE, ELI Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUI (OHP/SHF)
(Newkirk)	00525	1		VALENTINE, ELI	(MIS)